Factory Expo Home Centers

• 115 Titan Roberts Rd. • Lillington, NC 27546 • 1 (800) 504-3238

Andres Soriano Santana	BLYERZ Carmelo Soi	riano Paul	ino	DATE A DIA	(0004	THE CONTRA	av .	
ADDRESS 107 Allen Rd	GTY Sanford	iano Paul	STATE NC		DATE 12/1/2021		PHONE COATRACT 10/5/2021	
ADDRESS 177 Allen Rd				700		(91 cm.	9) 353-9754	
Reyna Mondragon - 46927 EMALADORESS			STATE NC	2733]		
MAKE A MODEL Bartel 2945 by Champion	esperanza.	soriano3@g		. 2			DEH	
SERIAL NUMBER 023-000-H-A007244AB HEW/USED NEW		FLOOR SIZE 28x44		OONS 3 BATHO 2		APPROX.SQ.FT. 1173		
NOTICE OF CONSTRUCTION & FINAL PAYMENT		-	The second name of the second na		^{ВИТСН SIZE} 28х48		1173	
Buyer intends to finance this purchase and the sunt to the		Retail Price 2945 - Bartel Factory Direct Discount				\$	113,967.88	
provide a loan approval letter to Factory Expo Hon authorizes Factory Expo Home Centers to place he	Sub Total 1				\$	(16,682,66)		
	Sub lotal 1				1 \$	97,285,22		
and understands that final navment must be made be leading agrees to		Addendum "A" Upgrades				s	O OFF OR	
upon delivery of home, XA-5-5 X (S.P					 	2,255.00		
NOTICE OF COMPLETIC								
Buyer understands that the approximate completion February	Sub Total 2			\$	99,540.22			
Buyer understands that in the most delivery of	Standard Freight Charge							
a \$20 per day storage charge that must be made	otandard Freight Charge				\$	3,185,66		
Factory Expo Home Centers to relocate the home to an off-site storage facility. Buyer must insure the home and is responsible for any damage incurred as a result of extended storage.		Setup Charges			\$	24 430 00		
			-			-	24,430.00	
NOTICE OF FREIGHT	423							
Buyer understands that unless otherwise stated, the quoted freight price is estimated for the current date and may not reflect fluctualing fuel charges, Department of Transportation blobusts.		Home Prepa	uration Fe	a		\$	395.00	
patrol escorts or unique complicated placements be delivery site.	ased on terrain of							
		Taxes						
NOTATIONS & REMARKS	3	Taxes may chan	ge based on	final delivers	address.	3	2,449.12	
ADDRESS (To ALLEY)		Total			\$ 130,000,00			
ADDRESS: 177 ALLEN ROAD SANFORD NC 27332		Down Payment			(-)		(13,000.00)	
•		Additional P	ayment a	Agreed	(-)	The same of the sa	0,00	
NO VERBAL PROMISES Changes may only be				Unpaid	Balance	\$	117 000 00	
Buyer understands that if not paid 7 business days prior	made via signed change	order request	and may I	ncur extra c	harges. 📈	osesmx Co	Sop.	
UNDERSTAND THAT I HAVE THE RIGHT TO CANCEL TH IGNED THIS PURCHASE AGREEMENT. I UNDERSTAND ERRICD, I UNDERSTAND THAT THE DEALER MAY NOT H INDERSTAND ANY CHANGE TO THE TERMS OF THE AC ICASS read your deposit disclosure carefully for fem	IS PURCHASE BEFORE M	DNIGHT DF TH	E THIRD BL	ISINESS DA	X YES	E DATE THA	7111117	
ERIOD, I UNDERSTAND THAT THE DEALER MAY NOT HINDERSTAND ANY CHANGE TO THE TERMS OF THE AC	IAVE ANY OBLIGATION TO	MUST BEIN W GIVE ME BACH	RITING. IF I	CANCEL TH	E PURCHAS	LAFTER TH	E THREE-DAY	
lease read your deposit disclosure carefully for term	fination of Purchase Agre	ement by any	LTHIS AGE	EEMENT.	blackto for	- formation		
inless otherwise stated, if for any reason buyer is not reason. If the cost of the home increases heliveen the	dy lo authorize constructio	n of the above !	home, the a	mount of the	s burchase a	oreament le	ation,	
Injust otherwise stated, if for any reason buyer is not real crease, if the cost of the home increases between the di- greement amount will be adjusted to cover the increases. THIS AGREEMENT ALONG WITH ADDRESS IN THE	s incurred during such time.	And Same	Constitution of the Consti	onstruction,	buyer agree	s that the pur	rchase	
THIS AGREEMENT ALONG WITH ADDENDUM REPRESENTATION OR INDUCEMENT, VERBAL, BY	S CONTAIN THE ENTIRE	UNDERSTAND	ING BETW	EN DELEA	R AND BUY	ER AND NO	OTHER	
WALKER IN A MAIN	KILL NOON	MADE WHICH	IS NOT CO	NTAINED I	THIS PUR	CHASE AGE	REEMENT.	
Reyna Mondragon -48927 Factory Expo Home	ILLI IVA I GIONITO X	hores	dres Sori	1000 Santar	San Tan		0/2/	
WEDGER AN CHAILOWAN	alow c	,			15	•	emanusching)	
Factory Expo Home Centers MANAGER REVIEW	SIGNED (arnele	Dorca	no fo	wilno	12/	9/21	
& ACCEPTANCE	ABUER	60	maip Sorl	ano)Paulin	000		Dato	
	Page	1						

1390911

Page 1 Created: 12/1/2021 12:45:36 PM

9/18/2021 -